d1 d2 A b1
[mm2] [N] [g]
● ● 8 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR8X1.5
Tr10x2 ● ● 10 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR10X2
Tr10x3 ● ● 10 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR10X3
Tr12x3 ● ● 12 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR12X3
Tr14x3 ● ● 14 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR14X3
Tr14x4 ● ● 14 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR14X4
Tr16x2 ● ● 16 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR16X2
Tr16x4 ● ● 16 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR16X4
Tr18x4 ● ● 18 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR18X4
Tr10x4P2 ● – 325 1.106 JSRM-C-01-TR10X4P2
Tr12x6P3 ● – 396 1.346 JSRM-C-01-TR12X6P3
Tr16x8P4 ● – 528 1.794 JSRM-C-01-TR16X8P4
Tr18x8P4 ● – 804 2.734 JSRM-C-01-TR18X8P4